
Gene Snyder Courthouse
601 W. Broadway, Ste #110

Louisville, KY  40202
Customer Service - SE Region:  (404) 331-5136
Customer Service - Kentucky:  (502) 582-5251

Louisville Multifamily Staff

Southeast Regional Division Director Office

Director's Office

678-732-2323Donald BillingsleySoutheast Regional Center Director Donald.A.Billingsley@hud.gov

678-732-2320Georgianna BakerProgram Analyst Georgianna.R.Baker@hud.gov

Operations

Operations

678-732-2737Cynthia Gordon-HenryRegional Operations Officer Cynthia.GordonHenry@hud.gov

Asset Management Division 1

Asset Management Division 1

678-732-2813George BrownAsset Management Division 1 
Director

George.N.Brown@hud.gov

Asset Resolution Specialist Branch

678-732-2760Bonitta SmithBranch Chief Bonitta.R.Smith@hud.gov

502-618-8136Kari LalondeTroubled Asset Specialist Kari.L.Lalonde@hud.gov

Asset Management Division 2

Account Executive Branch 2

502-618-8116Elizabeth JacksonAccount Executive Elizabeth.Jackson@hud.gov

502-618-8153Milton SuggsAccount Executive Milton.Suggs@hud.gov

Account Executive Branch 3

678-732-2620James MooreBranch Chief James.A.Moore@hud.gov

Account Executive Branch 4

502-618-8119Randy BondAccount Executive Randy.L.Bond@hud.gov

Production

Production

678-732-2132LaDonna MillsLoan Production Division Director LaDonna.B.Mills@hud.gov

678-732-2553Carol WardProgram Analyst Carol.A.Ward@hud.gov
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